
Sl.No Name of Creditor

Date of ReceiptAmount Claimed

Amount

of claim 

admitted

Nature

of

claim

Amount

covered by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 Harshvardhan Charria 12-04-2021. 23,26,904 23,26,904

Unsecured 

Financial 23,26,904 1.76 0 0 0 0

2 Jai Prakash Charria 12-04-2021. 23,26,904 23,26,904

Unsecured 

Financial 23,26,904 1.76 0 0 0 0

3 U V Suresh Kumar 15-04-2021. 30,29,000 29,88,932

Unsecured 

Financial 0 2.26 0 0 40068 0

There is a mis-calculation of 

Interest. The amount of 

interest has to be considered 

from 01 March 2019 till the 

commencement of Liquidation 

date i.e., 22 March 

2021.Accordingly an amount 

of Rs.40,068/- is rejected.

4 T Uma Sree Devi 12-04-2021. 12,74,666 12,74,666

Unsecured 

Financial 0 0.96 0 0 0 0

5 Nirmala Jaiswal 29-04-2021. 6,97,650 Rejected

Unsecured 

Financial 0 0.00 0 0 6,97,650 0

There is no documentary 

evidence in the form of any 

agreement/note/contract for 

grant of unsecured loan to the 

CD to substantiate your claim 

except the claim form and 

ledger account copy.

6 Shiv Narayan Jaiswal 29-04-2021. 11,62,750 Rejected

Unsecured 

Financial 0 0.00 0 0 11,62,750 0

There is no documentary 

evidence in the form of any 

agreement/note/contract for 

grant of unsecured loan to the 

CD to substantiate your claim 

except the claim form and 

ledger account copy.

Name of the corporate debtor: SRK Food Products Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 05-03-2021; List of stakeholders as on: 24-11-2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claims

Amount of any

mutual dues,

that may be set

off

Amount of 

claim rejected

Amount of

claim under

verification

Remark,

if any


